	-
This Audantina 27137899	
This Indenture, Made this 5th day of June	
netween WORTH BANK AND TRUST, a corporation of Illinois as trustee under the provisions of a deed	
or deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said WORTH BANK AND TRUST in pursuance of a	
rrust agreement dated the8th	
January, 19 .80, and known as Trust Number	
he first part, and Sharon G. Otis, a spinster	
)	
<u></u>	1
12000 S. Harlem ofPalos He gbts, .IL.60463party of the second part.	
Elitnesseth That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of	
TE AND NO/100ths	
valuable consideration in h nd haid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second	
part, the following described rea estrice situated in	
Lot 3 in Thomas Kakaletris's Resubdivision, being subdivision of the North 273.00 feet of the South 3 16.00 feet of the West 283.50 feet of the East	
333.50 feet (except therefrom the East 93.50 feet of the South 162.00 feet there of the South East quarter of the 19, Township 36 North, Range 13, East of	ebf) o
the Third Principal Meridian, in Soc. County, Illinois.	ᆸᇩᄧ
SUBJECT TO: General taxes for the year 1003 and all subsequent years, also to all covenants and restrictions of record	ate: E
	A SE
72.3785 74	4 0 ×
S S	ကြည်
T of	ST E E
98	nty of a
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.	복 호형
To have and to hold the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper u. s. benefit	rd.
and behoof forever of said party of the second part.	1 95 E
Sharon G. Otis, aforesaid	火 点
	14, <u>2</u> 2
	W
	(1) H 5
	W &
	Section .
	JY 5
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and .	1115
vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance	ı[[,
of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or	
mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.	
In Milmess Ethereol; said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed,	Ì
and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Wife President and attested by its ASSIRANC	1
XECOTEMENT the day and year first above written. A.T.O. T.O.	
This document was prepared by: WORTH BANK AND TRUST AL-Prustee as aforefaid,	
WORTH BANK AND TRUST By May 111th Street	1
6825 West 111th Street Worth, Illinois 60482 Attest Attest Attest	

Key Trust Officer

UNOFFICIAL COPY-

COUNTY	o coom	A Actary Pul	bile in and for said	County, in the	State aforesaid, DO HEREBY
		CERTIFY, tha	t	Marilyo	ı,Ç,,Şajdak,,A,T,Q,,,,
57899		Assistant Secr persons whose an in person and as their own Company, for	etary of said Com names are subscribe d T.O. l acknowledged tha free and voluntary the uses and purpos	Linda S. pany, personally d to the foregoing , respectively, t they signed and act, and as the es therein set fort	known to me to be the same kinstrument as such A.T. appeared before me this day delivered the said instrument free and voluntary act of said
20		the corporate	deal of said Com	pany, did affix (the said corporate seal of said free and voluntary act, and as
C/Sx	,	the free and set forth.	voluntary act of	id Company, for	the uses and purposes therein
S		•	under my hand :	and Notarial Sea	al thisday
	O_{∞}	of		June	1984
			<i>a</i>	July	Notary Public.
	, C				
	Cost /				. •
V	60 (18)	4			
	The state of the s	(
			~		*
			6/2		
			OUN	×,	
			O(h)	Ž	
			O(h)	Ž C	
			Ch	× C/6	
			Ch		
				Ž-C/6	7 7 0.
				^ب ر	On One
				ž-C/6	9/4/5 O/5/
				Ž-C/6	PASON
N 84 11: 23				Ž-C2	9750
N 84 11: 25				Ž-C ₆	
	T.S.			Ž-Co	
	TRUST			Ž-C ₆	
	ND TRUST ust Agreement			Ž-Co	
	NK AND TRUST der Trust Agreement TO			Ž-C _c	
TRUSTEE'S DEED	WORTH-BANK AND TRUST As Trustee, under Trust Agreement C TO	ITS s	5700 13US		

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT